

2019 11 6



2,000 \$2.1100 106,160,000 5.3900%



__\$2.120

	42,000	\$2.1100	105,660,000	5.3600%	
	189,000	\$2.1200	105,471,000	5.3500%	
		11,000	\$2.1200	105,460,000	5.3500%
	17,000	\$2.1200	105,443,000	5.3500%	
	1,000	\$2.1200	105,442,000	5.3500%	
		2,000	\$2.1200	105,440,000	5.3500%
		1,000		105,439,000	5.3500%



SFC 證監會
强声目

				\ \$ 3
	1,000	\$2.1200	105,325,000	5.3500%
	3,000	\$2.1200	105,322,000	5.3500%
	2,000	\$2.1200	105,320,000	5.3500%
	2,000	\$2.1200	105,318,000	5.3500%
	1,000	\$2.1200	105,317,000	5.3500%
	3,000	\$2.1200	105,314,000	5.3500%
	1,000	\$2.1200	105,313,000	5.3500%
	1,000	\$2.1200	105,312,000	5.3500%
	100,000	\$2.1100	105,212,000	5.3400%
	4,000	\$2.1200	105,208,000	5.3400%
	1,000	\$2.1200	105,207,000	5.3400%
	34,000	\$2.1200	105,173,000	5.3400%
	20,000	\$2.1200	105,153,000	5.3400%
	4,000	\$2.1200	105,149,000	5.3400%
	1,000	\$2.1200	105,148,000	5.3400%
	25,000	\$2.1200	105,123,000	5.3400%
	1,000	\$2.1200	105,122,000	5.3400%
	1,000	\$2.1200	105,121,000	5.3400%
	1,000	\$2.1200	105,120,000	5.3400%
	26,000	\$2.1200	105,094,000	5.3300%
	1,000	\$2.1200	105,093,000	



		1,000	\$2.1200	105,051,000	5.3300%
	1,000	\$2.1200	105,050,000	5.3300%	
	190,000	\$2.1200	104,860,000	5.3200%	

International Value Advisers, LLC

(6)

International Value Advisers, LLC

Charles de Vaulx